TOCOSAMERICA
TP·9 Series Part Numbering System
~ Example:	 TP96GOON 208 B103 A104
M7-5mm 8haft-6mm dia
POT #1	 POT #2
TP	 6 G --.-- N - 20 5 - B 103 A 1049	 00
SIYle] L ..'Code
TP = PC Term First & Second Digit =Value
RH = PC Top Adj. Third Digit =Multiplier
I.E. 103 =10,000 Ohms
Size -----'
9mm I Resistance Taper
A Audio (CW Log)
Type B Linear
C CCW Log
-----.J
6 =300 Deg Rotation
I Shaft Ending Structure I
SK Slotted & KnurledN Single Unit Single Shaft
S Screw Driver Slot G Dual Unit Single Shaft
F FlattedD Dual Unit Dual Shaft
R RoundedF Triple Unit Dual Shaft
H Deep Slot H Quad Unit Dual Shaft
Q Quad Unit Single Shaft
P Six Pack Single Shaft I Shaft Length in mm
R Six Pack Dual Shaft Including Bushing
T Triple Unit Single Shaft
I Switch Type
Combinations ----' Blank No Switch
00 No Combination
01 Center Detent
03 Center Tap
08 31-Detent
80 41-Detent
82 11-Detent
74 Bracket
116 Bracket & Center Detent
1) Choose the potentiometers structure.
2) Select a combination, if none use 00.
3) Select switch type, if none leave blank.
4) Select shaft length, including the bushing. Standards are 15 & 20mm.
5) Select shaft ending.
6) Select taper and ohmic value.
7) Determine bushing and shaft sizes. (Other combinations are available, please
consult TOCOS if you have any questions).
N Rotary Switch
A Momentary Push On
X Push-Push Switch
NA Rotary + Mom Push On
Z Push Lock Mechanism
c